
Personnel Roster
105913

^ SECURITY
Start Date: 19/09/2016

End Date: 30/09/2016
Date Weekday Start Time End Time Hours Shift Status Task ID Cost Centre
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19/09/2016 Mon 07:00 17:00 10.00 BASE ""guard
Sydney University - Additional

20/09/2016 Tue 07:00 17:00 10.00 BASE GUARD Sydney University - Additional
21/09/2016 Wed 07:00 17:00 10.00 BASE GUARD Sydney University - Additional
22/09/2016 Thu 07:00 17:00 10.00 BASE GUARD Sydney University - Additional
23/09/2016 Fri 07:00 17:00 10.00 BASE GUARD Sydney University - Additional
26/09/2016 Mon 07:00 17:00 10.00 BASE GUARD Sydney University - Additional
27/09/2016 Tue 07:00 17:00 10.00 BASE GUARD Sydney University - Additional
28/09/2016 Wed 07:00 17:00 10.00 BASE GUARD Sydney University - Additional
29/09/2016 Thu 07:00 17:00 10.00 BASE GUARD Sydney University - Additional
30/09/2016 Fri 07:00 13:00 06.00 BASE GUARD Sydney University - Additional
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30/09/2016 Fri GUARD13:00 Sydney University - Additional17:00

Start Date: 

End Date:

30/09/2016

30/09/2016
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Personnel Roster
SNP Security

Start Date: 3/10/2016

105913

End Date: 16/10/2016
Date Weekday SftartTipe End Tinis Hours Shift Status Task ID CostCentre
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03/10/2016 Mon 00:00 00:00 00.00 ABSENT PHNW EBA 
7DAY

Sydney University - Team Leader

04/10/2016 Tue 00:00 00:00 00.00 ABSENT OFF Sydney University - Team Leader
05/10/2016 Wed 00:00 00:00 00.00 ABSENT OFF Sydney University - Team Leader
05/10/2016 Wed 07:00 17:00 10.00 BASE GUARD Sydney University - Additional
06/10/2016 Thu 00:00 00:00 00.00 ABSENT OFF Sydney University - Team Leader
06/10/2016 Thu 07:00 17:00 10.00 BASE GUARD Sydney University - Additional
09/10/2016 Sun 18:00 06:00 12.00 BASE TEAM LEADER Sydney University - Team Leader
10/10/2016 Mon 18:00 06:00 12.00 BASE TEAM LEADER Sydney University - Team Leader
11/10/2016 Tue 00:00 00:00 00.00 ABSENT OFF Sydney University - Team Leader
12/10/2016 Wed 00:00 00:00 00.00 ABSENT OFF Sydney University - Team Leader
13/10/2016 Thu 00:00 00:00 00.00 ABSENT OFF Sydney University - Team Leader
14/10/2016 Fri 00:00 00:00 00.00 ABSENT OFF Sydney University - Team Leader
15/10/2016 Sat 06:00 18:00 12.00 BASE TEAM LEADER Sydney University - Team Leader
16/10/2016 Sun 06:00 18:00 12.00 BASE TEAM LEADER Sydney University - Team Leader

Page 1 of 2v2.0 Print Date: 26/02/2019 08:19 AM User: Linda

Pi

NSW ICAC EXHIBIT



SNPsenimrr

I Personnel Roster
1

I
SNP Security

Start Date: 3/10/2016

550564

End Date: 4/10/2016
Oate Weekday Start Time End Time Hours Shift Status______ Task ID Cost Centre

03/10/2016 Mon 07:00 17:00 10.00 LIC BASE GUARD Sydney University - Additional
04/10/2016 Tue 07:00 17:00 10.00 LIC BASE GUARD Sydney University - Additional
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